
UCLA Introduction to Investments Summer Institute *preliminary schedule
subject to change

  

Sunday June 19               Monday June 20                
 Move-in and Orientation         Tuesday June 21 Wednesday June 22 Thursday June 23 Friday June 24 Saturday June 25

HOLIDAY

11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
office hours 

1:00-3:00 PM Check-In          

1:00-2:00 PM Lecture discussion, 
presentation overview  

  
1:00 to 2:30 PM 

PLF session 
1:00 to 2:30 PM 

PLF session 
1:00 to 2:30 PM 

PLF Midterm Review session  

3:30 to 4:30 PM
Program Orientation (TBD 

location)            
6:15 pm optional housing 

orientation    

2:15 to 4:30 PM Campus tour 

Sunday June 26 Monday June 27 Tuesday June 28 Wednesday June 29 Thursday June 30 Friday July 1 Saturday July 2

11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
office hours 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

Sunday July 3 Monday July 4 Tuesday July 5 Wednesday July 6 Thursday July 7 Friday July 8 Saturday July 9

11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
office hours 

11:30 AM- 1:00 PM
Participation Ceremony (catered 

lunch) 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF session 

1:00 to 2:30 PM 
PLF Midterm Review session  

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Check out of Dorms

 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM (Group 1)  
or                       1:30 PM- 

5:30PM (Group2)              
UCLA Challenge course, high 

ropes teambuilding and boxed 
lunch 

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM           
class lecture 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Final exam 

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM           
class lecture 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

(Group 3) UCLA 
challenge course. High 
rope teambuilding and 

boxed lunch. 
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HOLIDAY

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM            
class lecture

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM             
class lecture
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9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Midterm Exam

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM            
class lecture

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM             
class lecture
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9:00 AM to 11:00 AM            
class lecture

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM             
class lecture

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM           
class lecture

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM           
class lecture
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